Radioactivity Worksheet

Name

Description

General Vitality

Radiation Type, Alpha Particle

Radiation Type, Beta Particle

Radiation Type, Gamma Ray

Radiation Type, X Rays

Radiation, Cesium 132
Radiation, Cesium 134
Radiation, Cesium 137
Radiation, Cobalt
Radiation, Cobalt 60

Radiation, Depleted Uranium

Radiation, Iridium 192
Radiation, Plutonium

Radiation, Polonium

Radiation, Radioactive lodine

(lodine 131)
Radiation, Radon

Radiation, Strontium 90
Radiation, Thorium

Radiation, Uranium 235
Radiation, Uranium 238

Radiation, Atmospheric

Radiation, Detrimental
Underground

Radiation, Drug, Tc-99m
Medronate

Radiation, Earthquake

Radiation, Fallout

Radiation, Fallout, X-Ray
Burns

Radiation, Fallout, Radium
Burns, Gamma A

Radiation, Gamma Rays In
Bone Marrow

Radiation, General
Radiation, Hydrogen Bomb
Radiation, Implant

Radiation, Neutron Bomb

Radiation, Plutonium Implant
Radiation, Radiation Poisoning

Radiation, Thermonuclear
Bomb

Radiation, Uranium Ore
Radiation, Fallout, To Clear

Day

Rate
09.00-49.00
57.50-20.00
45.00-68.75
11.00-14.00
43.00-31.00
40.00-66.00
69.00-56.00
31.00-45.50
47.50-62.50
48.00-49.50
53.00-99.00
20.00-96.25
62.00-51.00

86.70-100.00

19.25-38.00

56.50-79.00
20.00-45.00

24.10-100.00

61.25-42.00
30.75-81.00

25.00-59.00

32.75-45.00
36.00-40.00

02.75-85.75

62.00-32.00
35.00-39.00

10.00-15.00

12.00-100.00

35.00-22.50
36.50-29.00

35.00-33.00
18.00-42.25
23.50-36.50

23.25-22.25

02.50-13.00
27.75-29.00

30.50-23.25

83.25-53.50
22.00-35.75

Moon Phase

1st reading 2nd reading 3rd reading
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4th reading Reagents used

Try Borax, Potassium Chloride,
lodine, Bentonite Clay, Zeolite
Clay, Vit B-12, DMSO, Activated
Charcoal, Bee Pollen, or Kelp for
radioactivity. Also Agni Hotra Ash
and Biodynamic Barrel Compound
as reagents.



