Radioactivity Worksheet

Name	Day	Date	Time	Moon Phase				
Description	Rate	1st reading	2nd reading	3rd reading	4th reading	Reagents used		
General Vitality	09.00-49.00							
Radiation Type, Alpha Particle	57.50-20.00							
Radiation Type, Beta Particle	45.00-68.75					Try Borax, Potassium Chloride, Iodine, Bentonite Clay, Zeolite Clay, Vit B-12, DMSO, Activated Charcoal, Bee Pollen, or Kelp for radioactivity. Also Agni Hotra Ash and Biodynamic Barrel Compound as reagents.		
Radiation Type, Gamma Ray	11.00-14.00							
Radiation Type, X Rays	43.00-31.00							
Radiation, Cesium 132	40.00-66.00							
Radiation, Cesium 134	69.00-56.00							
Radiation, Cesium 137	31.00-45.50							
Radiation, Cobalt	47.50-62.50							
Radiation, Cobalt 60	48.00-49.50							
Radiation, Depleted Uranium	53.00-99.00							
Radiation, Iridium 192	20.00-96.25							
Radiation, Plutonium	62.00-51.00							
Radiation, Polonium	86.70-100.00							
Radiation, Radioactive Iodine (Iodine 131)	19.25-38.00							
Radiation, Radon	56.50-79.00							
Radiation, Strontium 90	20.00-45.00							
Radiation, Thorium	24.10-100.00							
Radiation, Uranium 235	61.25-42.00							
Radiation, Uranium 238	30.75-81.00							
Radiation, Atmospheric	25.00-59.00							
Radiation, Detrimental Underground	32.75-45.00 36.00-40.00							
Radiation, Drug, Tc-99m Medronate	02.75-85.75							
Radiation, Earthquake	62.00-32.00							
Radiation, Fallout	35.00-39.00							
Radiation, Fallout, X-Ray Burns	10.00-15.00							
Radiation, Fallout, Radium Burns, Gamma A	12.00-100.00							
Radiation, Gamma Rays In Bone Marrow	35.00-22.50 36.50-29.00							
Radiation, General	35.00-33.00							
Radiation, Hydrogen Bomb	18.00-42.25							
Radiation, Implant	23.50-36.50							
Radiation, Neutron Bomb	23.25-22.25							
Radiation, Plutonium Implant	02.50-13.00							
Radiation, Radiation Poisoning Radiation, Thermonuclear Bomb	27.75-29.00 30.50-23.25							
Radiation, Uranium Ore	83.25-53.50							
Radiation, Fallout, To Clear	22.00-35.75							